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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

KIT NAME: Diluent for Mythic 22 

CAT. NO: HM22-003-10 

LOT NO: 710-35 

EXPIRY DATE: 2019-11 

DATE OF QC: 15.11.2017 

  

 

PARAMETER NORM RESULTS 

   

Appearance clear clear  

   

Colour colourless colourless 

   

Odour characteristic odour 

of 2-phenoxyethanol 

characteristic odour  

of 2-phenoxyethanol 

 

pH (25 ± 0.5°C) 

 

7.35 – 7.55                                  

 

7.40 

   

 

Conductivity [mS/cm] 

 

Osmolality [mOsmol/kg H2O] 

 

17.00 – 18.00                                 

 

331 - 351 

 

 

 

17.71 

 

343 

Background:  

WBC  K/µl 

RBC  M/µl 

HGB  g/dl 

PLT  K/µl 

 

<0.3 

<0.05 

<0.3 

<5 

 

<0.3 

<0.05 

<0.3 

<5 

 

 

Functional test 

 

 

correct 

 

 

correct 

   

 

   

We hereby certify that this lot has been tested and was found to meet our specifications. 

The production is in compliance to Quality Management System ISO 13485:2003. 
   

  

Sign.: Anna Spryszak 

 

Quality Assurance Department 

 

   

This certificate is a computer print out and has therefore not been signed by hand. 

  


